Video Surveillance
TruVisionTM Digital Recorder
Overview
TruVision™ DVR 60 (TVR 60) brings state of the art ultra-high
definition footage to the video Surveillance market. TVR 60 sets
a new performance standard, ease-of-use and bridges the gap
between DVRs and NVRs. A full featured and scalable hybrid digital
recording system with the ability to store, display live, search, and

© 2010 UTC Fire & Security. All rights reserved.
TVR60-DS-100819-1
Ordering Information
Recorders
TVR-6016-1TEA TruVision™ Line DVR 60, Scalable H.264 24-channel hybrid digital recorder, real-time 4CIF
– 1TB hard drive
TVR-6016-2TEA TruVision™ Line DVR 60, Scalable H.264 24-channel hybrid digital recorder, real-time 4CIF
– 2TB hard drive
TVR-6016-4TEA TruVision™ Line DVR 60, Scalable H.264 24-channel hybrid digital recorder, real-time 4CIF
– 4TB hard drive
TVR-6016-8TEA TruVision™ Line DVR 60, Scalable H.264 24-channel hybrid digital recorder, real-time 4CIF
– 8TB hard drive
TVR-6016-12TEA TruVision™ Line DVR 60, Scalable H.264 24-channel hybrid digital recorder, real-time 4CIF
– 12TB hard drive
Accessories
TVR-RK-1 TruVision Line DVR 60 Rack-mount Kit
IP Cameras